
Ingredients: Sugar, Vegetable Oils (Sustainably
Sourced Palm, Palm Kernel), Butter (MILK) , PEANUT
Butter (Roasted PEANUTS, PEANUT Oil, Sugar, Palm
Oil, Salt), Chocolate* (5%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa
Butter, Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA

Lecithin), Marshmallows (Glucose-Fructose Syrup,
Sugar, Water, Gelatine, Anti-Caking Agent; Maize

Starch. Colours (E162), Flavouring.), Oreo Cookies
(WHEAT Flour, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (Palm), Fat

Reduced Cocoa Powder, WHEAT Starch, Glucose-
Fructose Syrup, Salt, Raising Agents (Potassium

Hydrogen Carbonate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate,
Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Emulsifiers (SOYA
Lecithin, Sunflower Lecithin), Flavouring (Vanillin)),

Fat Reduced Cocoa Powder, Skimmed MILK Powder,
Cream Powder (MILK) , Flavouring, Preservatives

(E202).  * Chocolate Contains: Minimum 51% Cocoa
Solids.

Fully Loaded Fudge 
Ingredients

Allergens in CAPITALS, BOLD 
Made in a kitchen that handles MILK, SOYA, 

 NUTS, GLUTEN, EGG & SULPHITES.  


